T-11

Jaak Uudmaée auhinnavdistlus kolmikhippes
12.12.2021, Tartu, Tartu Ulikooli spordihoone

Luise Remmel
8.32 8.03 827 X
Kart Kivisaar

X 745 7.61
Svea-Erika lir
729 7.19

7.40

7.28 7.49

Alina lonova
10.37 9.91

Edith Eelmae
9.06 10.04 9.84
Bianca Maria Vuks
9.60 9.85 9.93
Mirtel Kase
950 X

10.01 X

9.45

9.56 9.64

Marleen Hausenberg

10.24 10.50 10.15 10.32

Olivia Oleinik
9.60 9.30 9.68 9.42
Hannaliisa Rohumégi
828 9.06 X

Ruslana Stepanenko
9.06 845 X

Gisele Jaar
X X

Kira JerSova
X 7.37

9.19
8.87
8.77 8.77

746 7.55

Marta Rindva

1148 1163 11.41 11.75

Saara Normak
1055 X
Alexandra Joan Kerr
X 9.71 9.42
Anneli Zitsko

X X 8.18 X

10.01

10.57 10.39

10.40

27.12.2011
797 8.40
14.07.2010
7.56 7.83
18.04.2010
7.53 7.13

07.03.2009
10.37 10.25
31.03.2009
9.78 9.94
11.07.2009
9.64 9.73
25.02.2009
9.67 9.38

02.12.2008
X X

27.05.2008
9.68 9.81
09.08.2008
8.98 8.21
14.07.2008
8.71 8.65
14.12.2008
8.73 -

09.04.2008
X -

17.04.2007
11.67 11.40
07.06.2007
10.36 10.81
31.01.2007
10.22 9.70
23.11.2007
X X

Tartu SS Kalev
TU ASK

Tartu SS Kalev

KJK Kalev Sillamae
TU ASK
TU ASK

Viljandi Spordikool/Staier

Tartu SS Kalev

KJK Kalev Sillamée
Viljandi Spordikool/Staier
Atletika Kohtla-Jarve
Tartu SS Kalev

KJK Kalev Sillamae

Audentes SK
Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu SS Kalev

KJK Kalev Sillamae

8.40

7.83

7.53

10.37

10.04

9.93

9.67

10.50

9.81

9.19

9.06

8.77

7.55

11.75

10.81

10.40

8.18



T-15

T-17

T-18+

Stella Seim

10.71 X 1112 X
Merili Késper

X X 1049 X
Marina RotSeva

9.77 999 996 9.76
Annabel Padjus

9.20 998 X 9.50

Anna Panenko

12.56 12.48 12.67 12.66
Karmen Bruus

11.94 11.80 12.22 11.46
Anastassia Zitkova

10.84 X 10.93 X

Anabel Sarapuu

X 1140 X 11.55

Daria O'Konnel-Bronin
12.64 X 12.77 1251
Eliise Anijalg

12.47 1277 12.71 1251
Annabel Luuk
X X X 12.34
Anna Lensment

1141 1150 11.76 11.38

Mihhail Zitkov
873 888 X
Kristjan Aleksandrov

8.90

831 8.96 8.24 8.06
Andero Poder
753 782 802 7.62
Markus Ustav
734 761 7.63 7.84
Kaspar Valge
X X X 7.02

Keir Kristjan Kustavson
X X X X
Oliver Treial

X X X X

07.02.2006
10.78 10.70
25.02.2006
X X

17.02.2006
9.71 9.58
16.05.2006
940 951

12.11.2005
12.73 12.67
24.01.2005
11.99 X
06.12.2005
X 10.36

10.05.2004
11.06 11.03

22.03.1997
12.77 12.44
03.10.2001
12.38 12.48
23.04.1996
X X
17.09.2003
X X

02.07.2010
9.05 8.99
28.10.2010
8.26 8.44
31.03.2011
7.90 7.59
22.01.2010
797 7.38
21.12.2009
X X
11.09.2010
X X
17.12.2009
X X

Tartu SS Kalev
Viljandi Spordikool/Staier
KJK Kalev Sillamae

TU ASK

KJK Atleetika
Tartu SS Kalev

KJK Visa

KJK Sakala

Audentese SK
Tartu SS Kalev
TUASK

Tartu SS Kalev

Visa Johvi SK

Viljandi Spordikool/Staier
TUASK

TUASK

TUASK

TUASK

TUASK

11.12

10.49

9.99

9.98

12.73

12.22

10.93

11.55

12.77

12.77

12.34

11.76

9.05

8.96

8.02

7.97

7.02

NM

NM



P-12

P-13

P-14

P-17

P-18+

Hank-Gerhard Hausenberg

9.04 9.33 19.30
Kristjan Lokotar
X X X

Andres Leppsoo
8.78 8.62 9.62

Andrei Malinovski

12.11 12.14 11.83
Sten-Erik lir

10.48 10.49 10.57
Leonhard Kaarelson
9.05 9.43 9.31

Savva Novikov
1299 X 11.75
Kristian Kdivastik
11.20 11.24 X
Ivan Titov

9.98 9.84 9.89

Viktor Morozov
14.81 X X

Sander Ounapuu
13.03 12.16 13.42
Aleksei Demodovits
12.65 12.82 X
Ilja Pimenovs

12.22 11.28 12.73

Peakohtunik: Kersti Viru
Sekretdr: Kaire Nurja

9.47

7.20

9.61

12.05

11.59

11.46

10.10

19.03.2009
732 951
30.11.2009
X X

10.06.2008
9.22 1031

29.03.2007
12.12 11.75
15.09.2007
1046 X
27.11.2007
X 9.34

13.08.2006
13.15 11.62
10.04.2006
11.63 10.79
02.06.2006
962 X

13.03.2004
14.73 15.34

20.03.1999
13.55 13.31
25.12.2003
X 12.22
19.02.1996
X -

Tartu SS Kalev

TUASK

TUASK

KJK Kalev Sillamae
Tartu SS Kalev

KJS Sakala

KJK Visa
Tartu SS Kalev

KJK Kalev Sillamae

KJK Atleetika

KJK Harta
KJK Kalev Sillamae

KJK Atleetika

9.51

7.20

10.31

12.14

10.57

9.43

13.15

11.63

10.10

15.34

13.55

12.82

12.73



